
F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

2.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2017

20.05.2017 in Ludwigslust

Jugend w
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Lüke, Finja SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 362,330 55 35,91 34,62/ 80 80 51,203

2 Hauer, Celine VdA Hohenmölsen 328,950 50 36,13 32,13/ 76 65 46,4623

3 Seyffert, Marie - Louis Hallescher AV 322,850 45 33,68 32,85/ 62 70 52,8843

4 Rohde, Miriam Bremen - Hemelingen 278,845 30 34,50 33,59/ 76 40 43,1763

Jugend m
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Sabban, Florian SAV Ludwigslust 462,930 95 42,99 42,03/ 96 85 67,9469

2 Müller, Etienne RV Fuhnetal 453,235 90 42,90 42,72/ 96 85 64,4170

3 Cöllen, Vincent ASG Ford Köln 450,495 95 39,11 37,96/ 94 90 62,9510

4 Pfeiffer, Daniel KAV Haldensleben 447,330 75 51,12 47,57/ 86 95 61,7650

5 Lillie, Eyk Bremen - Hemelingen 437,205 80 39,26 43,96/ 88 90 63,9930

6 Lauchstädt, Nic CC Saalfeld 415,755 85 34,74 31,10/ 86 85 62,6111

7 Hasenhütl, Joel ASG Ford Köln 404,190 90 42,02 35,70/ 74 65 64,9831

8 Rohde, Niklas Bremen - Hemelingen 321,100 55 36,29 36,07/ 76 35 55,1671

9 Schepler, Johannes SAV Ludwigslust 295,970 65 35,87 35,10/ 90 70 0,0051

Damen
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 462,905 95 46,75 45,80/ 80 100 63,571

2 Strauch, Josephin KAV Haldensleben 441,940 100 40,89 39,05/ 88 90 56,0062

3 Grimm, Stephanie KAV Weißenfels 431,430 90 42,00 35,88/ 94 80 59,7061

4 Strauch, Nathali KAV Haldensleben 409,880 85 39,48 38,07/ 92 65 60,2221

5 Pfeiffer, Christin KAV Haldensleben 406,740 80 38,70 37,99/ 78 75 64,7041

6 Wunsch, Anna Katharina VdSA Kellinghusen 396,730 80 41,24 38,21/ 76 75 57,5242

7 Heyner, Bianca Hallescher AV 395,870 80 43,07 42,17/ 70 70 60,4222

Herren
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal 508,130 90 58,87 57,16/ 98 100 69,4025

2 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 507,750 95 59,81 55,53/ 98 90 72,9445

3 Visser, Wiebold Bremen - Hemelingen 502,720 100 59,05 58,92/ 90 95 66,5026

4 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 501,800 90 58,68 57,88/ 90 100 70,165

5 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 499,015 100 56,10 53,76/ 94 95 66,7765

6 Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV 490,070 90 54,25 54,18/ 90 100 67,766

7 Hasenhütl, Michael ASG Ford Köln 480,215 95 53,51 51,87/ 94 90 63,8966

8 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleben 477,715 85 52,84 49,88/ 94 95 67,3367

9 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 474,845 85 58,93 53,11/ 94 85 65,8746

10 Wagner, Frank SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 470,025 80 54,92 53,51/ 88 95 65,7347

11 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern 461,730 80 47,74 42,34/ 96 95 67,1068

12 Urban, Wolfgang Hallescher AV 461,065 90 52,95 51,62/ 94 85 58,337

13 Dimmerling, Gerhard ASV Bingen 448,485 95 48,40 46,45/ 88 70 67,099

14 Moring, Tom AV Dreetz 438,185 75 48,99 47,93/ 84 90 61,5128

15 Balles, Otmar AC Karden 437,210 90 50,54 50,13/ 84 60 68,3627

16 Mohr, Manfred AC Koblenz 421,920 90 43,88 41,09/ 70 85 61,3029

17 Anthöfer, Markus AK Iffezheim 418,255 90 47,69 44,00/ 78 75 55,718

18 Karsten, Friedrich Bremen - Hemelingen 408,230 80 41,84 40,61/ 86 90 46,5248
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S i e b e n k a m p f / Heptathlon

2.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2017

20.05.2017 in Ludwigslust

Jugend m
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Sabban, Florian SAV Ludwigslus /723,800 462,930 61,95 56,63 94,8669

2 Müller, Etienne RV Fuhnetal /702,695 453,235 59,83 58,02 87,7470

3 Pfeiffer, Daniel KAV Haldensleb /694,900 447,330 53,74 51,21 95,0850

4 Hasenhütl, Joel ASG Ford Köln /652,055 404,190 58,42 48,31 94,0931

5 Cöllen, Vincent ASG Ford Köln /651,465 450,495 40,61 38,98 80,9210

6 Lillie, Eyk Bremen - Hemeli /544,035 437,205 54,06 52,77 0,0030

7 Rohde, Niklas Bremen - Hemeli /518,925 321,100 52,48 46,69 65,7771

Herren
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Visser, Wiebold Bremen - Hemeli /804,340 502,720 75,45 73,68 101,6626

2 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal /800,720 507,750 70,86 68,09 102,6845

3 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV /793,700 499,015 71,67 68,59 102,9565

4 Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal /784,145 508,130 66,70 64,43 96,5925

5 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghu /776,665 501,800 62,52 62,36 99,995

6 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln /759,040 474,845 79,29 73,43 87,6546

7 Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV /755,430 490,070 66,02 61,97 91,586

8 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleb /754,910 477,715 67,81 65,79 95,7367

9 Hasenhütl, Michael ASG Ford Köln /749,295 480,215 63,75 63,04 94,8666

10 Urban, Wolfgang Hallescher AV /731,855 461,065 66,18 64,33 93,527

11 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern /710,090 461,730 58,35 52,28 91,8268

12 Dimmerling, Gerhard ASV Bingen /708,935 448,485 65,29 59,77 90,269

13 Balles, Otmar AC Karden /698,255 437,210 62,79 58,95 92,8727

14 Moring, Tom AV Dreetz /679,545 438,185 62,61 58,48 80,1828

15 Karsten, Friedrich Bremen - Hemeli /673,310 408,230 62,09 60,52 94,9848

16 Wagner, Frank SC Bor. Friedric /606,575 470,025 69,92 66,63 0,0047

17 Mohr, Manfred AC Koblenz /549,480 421,920 64,17 63,39 0,0029

18 Anthöfer, Markus AK Iffezheim /535,855 418,255 58,82 58,78 0,008
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A l l r o u n d

2.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2017

20.05.2017 in Ludwigslust

Damen
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 629,150 462,905 45 80,831

2 Pfeiffer, Christin KAV Haldensleben 608,930 406,740 80 81,4641

3 Strauch, Josephin KAV Haldensleben 608,345 441,940 55 74,2762

4 Grimm, Stephanie KAV Weißenfels 588,805 431,430 70 58,2561

5 Strauch, Nathali KAV Haldensleben 571,210 409,880 65 64,2221

6 Heyner, Bianca Hallescher AV 560,360 395,870 45 79,6622

7 Wunsch, Anna Katharina VdSA Kellinghusen 441,730 396,730 45 0,0042

Herren
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 1.025,290 793,700 95 91,0665

2 Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal 995,575 784,145 80 87,6225

3 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 985,225 759,040 90 90,7946

4 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleben 983,015 754,910 90 92,0767

5 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 982,690 800,720 65 77,9845

6 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 978,880 776,665 75 84,815

7 Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV 955,730 755,430 80 80,206

8 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern 911,575 710,090 80 80,9968

9 Dimmerling, Gerhard ASV Bingen 910,620 708,935 70 87,799

10 Balles, Otmar AC Karden 907,915 698,255 80 86,4427

11 Urban, Wolfgang Hallescher AV 831,855 731,855 100 0,007

12 Wagner, Frank SC Bor. Friedrichsf 808,740 606,575 70 88,1147

13 Mohr, Manfred AC Koblenz 755,660 549,480 80 84,1229
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Multi-Zweikampf

2.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2017

20.05.2017 in Ludwigslust

Damen

Name Nation/ClubRank D8 D9-mMulti-2KSt-No

Pfeiffer, Christin KAV Haldensleben 202,1901 80 81,4641

Strauch, Josephin KAV Haldensleben 166,4052 55 74,2762

Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 166,2453 45 80,831

Heyner, Bianca Hallescher AV 164,4904 45 79,6622

Strauch, Nathali KAV Haldensleben 161,3305 65 64,2221

Grimm, Stephanie KAV Weißenfels 157,3756 70 58,2561

Wunsch, Anna Katharina VdSA Kellinghusen 45,0007 45 0,0042

Herren

Name Nation/ClubRank D8 D9-mMulti-2KSt-No

Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 231,5901 95 91,0665

Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleben 228,1052 90 92,0767

Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 226,1853 90 90,7946

Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal 211,4304 80 87,6225

Balles, Otmar AC Karden 209,6605 80 86,4427

Mohr, Manfred AC Koblenz 206,1806 80 84,1229

Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 202,2157 75 84,815

Wagner, Frank SC Bor. Friedrichsfeld 202,1658 70 88,1147

Dimmerling, Gerhard ASV Bingen 201,6859 70 87,799

Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern 201,48510 80 80,9968

Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV 200,30011 80 80,206

Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 181,97012 65 77,9845

Urban, Wolfgang Hallescher AV 100,00013 100 0,007
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